

January 19, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2158

Page 2, line 27, replace "one hundred forty" with "ninety"

Page 2, line 29, replace "eighty" with "twenty"

Page 3, line 2, replace "eighty" with "twenty"

Page 3, line 17, replace "one hundred forty" with "ninety"

Page 3, line 18, replace "eighty" with "twenty"

Page 3, line 21, replace "eighty" with "twenty"

Renumber accordingly